
S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS

1 09/BV-III/2024-25 SURYABHAN SAIN 21/10/18 ARJUN SAIN OBC NCL V SELECTED
2 24/BV-III/2024-25 KAVYANSH 5/9/2018 RAMESHWAR SC V SELECTED
3 25/BV-III/2024-25 DEVINKA 23/10/18 ASHOK GEHLOT OBC NCL V SELECTED
4 61/BV-III/2024-25 MUSKAN 18/06/2018 JITENDRA MEGHWAL SC V SELECTED
5 37/BV-III/2024-25 DHRUV 2/2/2019 SANJAY OBC NCL V SELECTED
6 21/BV-III/2024-25 DIMPAL 11/8/2018 VIKAS OBC NCL V SELECTED
7 48/BV-III/2024-25 ABHISHEK 15/11/2018 BIRMA RAM OBC NCL V SELECTED
8 03/BV-III/2024-25 BHAVYA JAKHAR 28/3/19 KANARAM OBC NCL V SELECTED
9 02/BV-III/2024-25 SANJAVI 25/10/2018 KAILASH SC V WL-1

10 32/BV-III/2024-25 VANSH PARIHAR 17/01/2019 ASHOK PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-2
11 62/BV-III/2024-25 KANIKA CHOUDHARY 14/06/2018 PABURAM OBC NCL V WL-3
12 65/BV-III/2024-25 TANSHU PARIHAR 31/12/2018 CHATAN OBC NCL V WL-4
13 40/BV-III/2024-25 RAMESH BAIRD 30/09/2018 BHAGWANA RAM OBC NCL V WL-5
14 31/BV-III/2024-25 PRIDHI MEENA 2/2/2019 JAGMOHAN MEENA ST III WL-6
15 51/BV-III/2024-25 MINAKSHI 19/02/2019 OM PARKASH OBC NCL V WL-7
16 50/BV-III/2024-25 MAHIPAL 30/09/2018 KANWAR LAL SC V WL-8
17 79/BV-III/2024-25 ROHIT KUMAR 18/12/2018 ASHOK KUMAR SC III WL-9
18 05/BV-III/2024-25 ARVIND DEWASI 23/5/18 MAHENDRA RAM DEWASI OBC NCL V WL-10
19 74/BV-III/2024-25 DEVENDRA DAUKIYA 17/06/2018 CHHAGANA RAM OBC NCL V WL-11
20 69/BV-III/2024-25 PRAVEEN 21/06/2018 MANGILAL ST V WL-12
21 46/BV-III/2024-25 JAYA SAIN 17/09/2018 MUKESH SAIN OBC NCL V WL-13
22 16/BV-III/2024-25 KANAK 21/4/18 ASHOK OBC NCL V WL-14

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

RTE PROVISIONAL   SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024



23 39/BV-III/2024-25 EKANSHI PRIYADARSHI 14/03/2019 RAJVEER SC III WL-15
24 06/BV-III/2024-25 ARUNA 25/6/18 OMPRAKASH OBC NCL V WL-16
25 14/BV-III/2024-25 YASHWARDHAN 7/12/2018 JUGAL KISHOR OBC NCL V WL-17
26 26/BV-III/2024-25 TAKSHIT 12/10/2018 ACHELESHWAR GEHLOT OBC NCL V WL-18
27 10/BV-III/2024-25 PALLAVI 15/8/18 VIJAY NIRMAL SC V WL-19
28 66/BV-III/2024-25 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY 4/2/2019 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC NCL V WL-20
29 38/BV-III/2024-25 MANAS 24/01/2019 RAVI BHARGAV OBC NCL V WL-21
30 70/BV-III/2024-25 HIMANSHU 31/10/2018 BHUVNESH SC V WL-22
31 11/BV-III/2024-25 MANAV BHARGAV 8/9/2018 VISHNU BHARGAV OBC NCL III WL-23
32 08/BV-III/2024-25 RAKESH 24/6/18 BHARAT PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-24



33 42/BV-III/2024-25 SAKSHI MEENA 19/08/2018 JOHRI LAL MEENA ST III WL-25
34 30/BV-III/2024-25 KRISHNA 21/09/2018 VEDA RAM PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-26
35 60/BV-III/2024-25 KRIPA RAM 1/10/2018 MAGARAM OBC NCL V WL-27

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 56/BV-III/2024-25 BHUPEN PHULWARIYA 4/5/2018 HEMANT PHULWARIYA GEN I SELECTED 
2 71/BV-III/2024-25 GUNJAN 16/11/2018 JAGDISH SIYOL OBC NCL I SELECTED 

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 67/BV-III/2024-25 ROHIT GEHLOT 13/09/2018 CHETAN GEHLOT OBC CL II SELECTED
2 33/BV-III/2024-25 RUDRA SOLANKI 28/01/2019 BABURAM SOLANKI OBC NCL II SELECTED
3 27/BV-III/2024-25 PRIYANSHI PARIHAR 21/02/2019 SHARWAN SINGH PARIHAR OBC CL II SELECTED

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 71/BV-III/2024-25 GUNJAN 16/11/2018 JAGDISH SIYOL OBC NCL I ALREADY SELECTED IN CAT 1

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CAT 2 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CAT 1 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

OBC PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES



2 33/BV-III/2024-25 RUDRA SOLANKI 28/01/2019 BABURAM SOLANKI OBC NCL II ALREADY SELECTED IN CAT 2
3 11/BV-III/2024-25 MANAV BHARGAV 8/9/2018 VISHNU BHARGAV OBC NCL III SELECTED
4 22/BV-III/2024-25 JEEVIKA 8/3/2019 SUKHA RAM OBC NCL III WL-1
5 77/BV-III/2024-25 JITESH 3/3/2019 RAJKESH MANDA OBC NCL V WL-2
6 51/BV-III/2024-25 MINAKSHI 19/02/2019 OM PARKASH OBC NCL V WL-3
7 46/BV-III/2024-25 JAYA SAIN 17/09/2018 MUKESH SAIN OBC NCL V WL-4
8 26/BV-III/2024-25 TAKSHIT 12/10/2018 ACHELESHWAR GEHLOT OBC NCL V WL-5
9 25/BV-III/2024-25 DEVINKA 23/10/18 ASHOK GEHLOT OBC NCL V WL-6

10 29/BV-III/2024-25 TUSHAR GEHLOT 5/12/2018 SETA RAM OBC NCL V WL-7
11 57/BV-III/2024-25 SHRDA 22/10/2018 SITARAM OBC NCL V WL-8
12 78/BV-III/2024-25 MAMTA 7/10/2018 DINESH KUMAR OBC NCL V WL-9
13 09/BV-III/2024-25 SURYABHAN SAIN 21/10/18 ARJUN SAIN OBC NCL V WL-10
14 07/BV-III/2024-25 RISHABH GOYAL 21/7/18 NAVEEN GOYAL OBC NCL V WL-11
15 38/BV-III/2024-25 MANAS 24/01/2019 RAVI BHARGAV OBC NCL V WL-12
16 48/BV-III/2024-25 ABHISHEK 15/11/2018 BIRMA RAM OBC NCL V WL-13
17 54/BV-III/2024-25 YUVRAJ SANKHLA 27/03/2019 ASHOK SANKHLA OBC NCL V WL-14
18 32/BV-III/2024-25 VANSH PARIHAR 17/01/2019 ASHOK PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-15
19 16/BV-III/2024-25 KANAK 21/4/18 ASHOK OBC NCL V WL-16
20 65/BV-III/2024-25 TANSHU PARIHAR 31/12/2018 CHATAN OBC NCL V WL-17
21 06/BV-III/2024-25 ARUNA 25/6/18 OMPRAKASH OBC NCL V WL-18
22 60/BV-III/2024-25 KRIPA RAM 1/10/2018 MAGARAM OBC NCL V WL-19
23 66/BV-III/2024-25 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY 4/2/2019 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC NCL V WL-20
24 08/BV-III/2024-25 RAKESH 24/6/18 BHARAT PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-21
25 21/BV-III/2024-25 DIMPAL 11/8/2018 VIKAS OBC NCL V WL-22
26 45/BV-III/2024-25 NAITIK KACHHAWAH 14/09/2018 GIRDHARILAL KACHHAWAH OBC NCL V WL-23



27 62/BV-III/2024-25 KANIKA CHOUDHARY 14/06/2018 PABURAM OBC NCL V WL-24
28 74/BV-III/2024-25 DEVENDRA DAUKIYA 17/06/2018 CHHAGANA RAM OBC NCL V WL-25
29 40/BV-III/2024-25 RAMESH BAIRD 30/09/2018 BHAGWANA RAM OBC NCL V WL-26
30 72/BV-III/2024-25 RISHABH DEWASI 12/9/2018 PRAHALAD RAM OBC NCL V WL-27
31 05/BV-III/2024-25 ARVIND DEWASI 23/5/18 MAHENDRA RAM DEWASI OBC NCL V WL-28
32 37/BV-III/2024-25 DHRUV 2/2/2019 SANJAY OBC NCL V WL-29
33 14/BV-III/2024-25 YASHWARDHAN 7/12/2018 JUGAL KISHOR OBC NCL V WL-30
34 75/BV-III/2024-25 USHA 12/3/2019 SHARWAN KUMAR OBC NCL V WL-31
35 30/BV-III/2024-25 KRISHNA 21/09/2018 VEDA RAM PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-32
36 17/BV-III/2024-25 MISTY 29/11/18 TARUN OBC NCL V WL-33
37 03/BV-III/2024-25 BHAVYA JAKHAR 28/3/19 KANARAM OBC NCL V WL-34

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 39/BV-III/2024-25 EKANSHI PRIYADARSHI 14/03/2019 RAJVEER SC III SELECTED
2 79/BV-III/2024-25 ROHIT KUMAR 18/12/2018 ASHOK KUMAR SC III SELECTED
3 24/BV-III/2024-25 KAVYANSH 5/9/2018 RAMESHWAR SC V ALREADY SELECTED IN RTE
4 28/BV-III/2024-25 PUKHRAJ 21/01/2019 TULCHA RAM SC V SELECTED
5 61/BV-III/2024-25 MUSKAN 18/06/2018 JITENDRA MEGHWAL SC V ALREADY SELECTED IN RTE
6 02/BV-III/2024-25 SANJAVI 25/10/2018 KAILASH SC V WL-1
7 12/BV-III/2024-25 GAJENDRA PANWAR 25/8/18 ARUN KUMAR SC V WL-2
8 70/BV-III/2024-25 HIMANSHU 31/10/2018 BHUVNESH SC V WL-3
9 36/BV-III/2024-25 ROHITAS MEGHVANSHI 27/05/2018 DINARAM SC V WL-4

10 10/BV-III/2024-25 PALLAVI 15/8/18 VIJAY NIRMAL SC V WL-5
11 50/BV-III/2024-25 MAHIPAL 30/09/2018 KANWAR LAL SC V WL-6

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

SC PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

ST PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES



S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 31/BV-III/2024-25 PRIDHI MEENA 2/2/2019 JAGMOHAN MEENA ST III SELECTED 
2 42/BV-III/2024-25 SAKSHI MEENA 19/08/2018 JOHRI LAL MEENA ST III SELECTED 

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024



S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 VACANT

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 22/BV-III/2024-25 JEEVIKA 8/3/2019 SUKHA RAM OBC NCL III SELECTED
2 11/BV-III/2024-25 MANAV BHARGAV 8/9/2018 VISHNU BHARGAV OBC NCL III ALREADY SELECTED IN OBC
3 43/BV-III/2024-25 KHUSHMITA SINGH 18/10/2018 DHAN SINGH GEN III SELECTED
4 64/BV-III/2024-25 DHANISHTHA INDANIYA 1/9/2018 ARJUN INDANIYA GEN III SELECTED
5 49/BV-III/2024-25 PRAGATI 18/10/2018 VISHAL BISHNOI GEN III SELECTED
6 58/BV-III/2024-25 ELVIS SANKHLA 3/10/2018 MAHENDRA SANKHLA OBC CL III SELECTED
7 53/BV-III/2024-25 VAGMI MISHRA 5/3/2019 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA GEN III SELECTED
8 44/BV-III/2024-25 PURNIMA VYAS 22/02/2019 SUNEEL SHARMA GEN III SELECTED
9 59/BV-III/2024-25 GYANJALI 3/10/2018 MAHENDRA SANKHLA OBC CL III SELECTED

S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1

CAT-4 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

NO CANDIDATE REGISTERED SO SEATS REMAIN VACANT FOR CWSN CATEGORY

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CAT 3 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CWSN PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024

NO CANDIDATE REGISTERED



S.NO. REGISTRATION NUMBER NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME CASTE CAT SERVICE CAT REMARKS
1 38/BV-III/2024-25 MANAS 24/01/2019 RAVI BHARGAV OBC NCL V SELECTED
2 74/BV-III/2024-25 DEVENDRA DAUKIYA 17/06/2018 CHHAGANA RAM OBC NCL V SELECTED
3 45/BV-III/2024-25 NAITIK KACHHAWAH 14/09/2018 GIRDHARILAL KACHHAWAH OBC NCL V SELECTED
4 70/BV-III/2024-25 HIMANSHU 31/10/2018 BHUVNESH SC V SELECTED
5 07/BV-III/2024-25 RISHABH GOYAL 21/7/18 NAVEEN GOYAL OBC NCL V WL-5
6 08/BV-III/2024-25 RAKESH 24/6/18 BHARAT PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-6
7 57/BV-III/2024-25 SHRDA 22/10/2018 SITARAM OBC NCL V WL-7
8 48/BV-III/2024-25 ABHISHEK 15/11/2018 BIRMA RAM OBC NCL V WL-8
9 72/BV-III/2024-25 RISHABH DEWASI 12/9/2018 PRAHALAD RAM OBC NCL V WL-9

10 23/BV-III/2024-25 HARSHVARDHAN 31/3/19 AKHE SINGH GEN V WL-10
11 30/BV-III/2024-25 KRISHNA 21/09/2018 VEDA RAM PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-11
12 54/BV-III/2024-25 YUVRAJ SANKHLA 27/03/2019 ASHOK SANKHLA OBC NCL V WL-12
13 68/BV-III/2024-25 RISHABH 30/07/2018 BHAJANA RAM GEN V WL-13
14 18/BV-III/2024-25 YUVRAJ SINGH 21/8/18 CHARAN SINGH GEN V WL-14
15 50/BV-III/2024-25 MAHIPAL 30/09/2018 KANWAR LAL SC V WL-15
16 05/BV-III/2024-25 ARVIND DEWASI 23/5/18 MAHENDRA RAM DEWASI OBC NCL V WL-16
17 26/BV-III/2024-25 TAKSHIT 12/10/2018 ACHELESHWAR GEHLOT OBC NCL V WL-17
18 12/BV-III/2024-25 GAJENDRA PANWAR 25/8/18 ARUN KUMAR SC V WL-18
19 36/BV-III/2024-25 ROHITAS MEGHVANSHI 27/05/2018 DINARAM SC V WL-19
20 47/BV-III/2024-25 DIYA 7/6/2018 MANISH GEN V WL-20
21 01/BV-III/2024-25 MONIKA KANWAR 24/01/2019 GOPAL SINGH RATHORE GEN V WL-21
22 37/BV-III/2024-25 DHRUV 2/2/2019 SANJAY OBC NCL V WL-22
23 66/BV-III/2024-25 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY 4/2/2019 JAGDISH CHOUDHARY OBC NCL V WL-23
24 77/BV-III/2024-25 JITESH 3/3/2019 RAJKESH MANDA OBC NCL V WL-24
25 46/BV-III/2024-25 JAYA SAIN 17/09/2018 MUKESH SAIN OBC NCL V WL-25
26 28/BV-III/2024-25 PUKHRAJ 21/01/2019 TULCHA RAM SC V WL-26

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CAT 5 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)  DATE 19.4.2024



27 10/BV-III/2024-25 PALLAVI 15/8/18 VIJAY NIRMAL SC V WL-27
28 02/BV-III/2024-25 SANJAVI 25/10/2018 KAILASH SC V WL-28
29 61/BV-III/2024-25 MUSKAN 18/06/2018 JITENDRA MEGHWAL SC V WL-29
30 75/BV-III/2024-25 USHA 12/3/2019 SHARWAN KUMAR OBC NCL V WL-30
31 73/BV-III/2024-25 KRISHAN PAL SINGH 1/10/2018 JABAR SINGH GEN V WL-31
32 21/BV-III/2024-25 DIMPAL 11/8/2018 VIKAS OBC NCL V WL-32
33 15/BV-III/2024-25 ARVIND SINGH 18/6/18 DEEP SINGH GEN V WL-33
34 14/BV-III/2024-25 YASHWARDHAN 7/12/2018 JUGAL KISHOR OBC NCL V WL-34
35 19/BV-III/2024-25 MAN SINGH 29/11/18 KHETU SINGH GEN V WL-35
36 41/BV-III/2024-25 RAVAL SINGH 5/4/2018 NARENDRA SINGH GEN V WL-36
37 17/BV-III/2024-25 MISTY 29/11/18 TARUN OBC NCL V WL-37
38 60/BV-III/2024-25 KRIPA RAM 1/10/2018 MAGARAM OBC NCL V WL-38
39 29/BV-III/2024-25 TUSHAR GEHLOT 5/12/2018 SETA RAM OBC NCL V WL-39
40 40/BV-III/2024-25 RAMESH BAIRD 30/09/2018 BHAGWANA RAM OBC NCL V WL-40
41 32/BV-III/2024-25 VANSH PARIHAR 17/01/2019 ASHOK PARIHAR OBC NCL V WL-41
42 62/BV-III/2024-25 KANIKA CHOUDHARY 14/06/2018 PABURAM OBC NCL V WL-42
43 16/BV-III/2024-25 KANAK 21/4/18 ASHOK OBC NCL V WL-43
44 35/BV-III/2024-25 KULDEEP SINGH RAJPUROHIT 18/05/2018 AMRIT SINGH GEN V WL-44
45 51/BV-III/2024-25 MINAKSHI 19/02/2019 OM PARKASH OBC NCL V WL-45
46 13/BV-III/2024-25 PULKIT 25/5/18 RAKESH GEN V WL-46
47 25/BV-III/2024-25 DEVINKA 23/10/18 ASHOK GEHLOT OBC NCL V WL-47
48 78/BV-III/2024-25 MAMTA 7/10/2018 DINESH KUMAR OBC NCL V WL-48
49 24/BV-III/2024-25 KAVYANSH 5/9/2018 RAMESHWAR SC V WL-49
51 63/BV-III/2024-25 PRIYANKA SIYOL 26/01/2019 JUGAL CHOUDHARY GEN V WL-50
52 76/BV-III/2024-25 REETI SINGH 23/06/2018 CHAIN SINGH SANKHLA GEN V WL-51
53 34/BV-III/2024-25 MANISH BISHNOI 29/07/2018 SHERARAM GEN V WL-52
54 03/BV-III/2024-25 BHAVYA JAKHAR 28/3/19 KANARAM OBC NCL V WL-53
55 06/BV-III/2024-25 ARUNA 25/6/18 OMPRAKASH OBC NCL V WL-54
56 65/BV-III/2024-25 TANSHU PARIHAR 31/12/2018 CHATAN OBC NCL V WL-55
57 09/BV-III/2024-25 SURYABHAN SAIN 21/10/18 ARJUN SAIN OBC NCL V WL-56



58 20/BV-III/2024-25 NIHARIKA SHARMA 15/9/18 LOKESH SHARMA GEN V WL-57
59 69/BV-III/2024-25 PRAVEEN 21/06/2018 MANGILAL ST V WL-58

SIGN. ADMISSION I/C
LOTTERY COMM. 

MEMBERS
PRINCIPAL

1

2

CHAIRMAN VMC KV TINWARI



8





2

3



1



3



2



1

8



4


